				~		
FORM PTO-1594.	RE(	01 - 04 -	2001	SHEET		NT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	,			•	, 415.11	is madman chica
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	<b>.</b>	(BA)			*	₩
To the Honorable Comm	nissioner of Pa.	10157	1765	ached original	documents or copy	y thereof.
Name of conveying party	(ies):	. 10			ceiving party(ies)	OIPE
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Garst Seed Company			Name: Advanta USA, Inc.			
	•	1.10.0	Internal Ad	dress:		NOV 1 0 2000
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State				_		elle
			Street Address: 2369 330th Street TRADENT City: Slater State: IA ZIP:50244			
			City: <u>S1</u>	ater	_ State: <u>IA</u>	ZIP: <u>50244</u>
Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship					
Additional name(s) of conveying pa	☐ Association					
3. Nature of conveyance:			☐ Limited Partnership			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other			☐ Corporation-State			
			If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic represelative designation			
			is attached:			
Execution Date: 12-28-99			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes   No			
4. Application number(s) or	patent number(s):					
	D Tradom	ark Registration	on No (s)			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			D. Hadein	iain negistiati	5(1140.(5)	
75-862,938						
		ı				
	. A	dditional numbers att	ached? 🖸 Yes 🚨 N	0		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence			Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
concerning document sho	ould be mailed:	,	registration	is involved	,	
Name: Donald C	Lucas		•		4.0	
Internal Address: BIERMAN, MUSERLIAN AND			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$			
Internal Address:		LUCAS	X Enclose	ed PTO-2	038	
					o charge a	
				osit acco	y overpayme	anc co
Street Address: 600	O Third Aver	nue				
Otroot / tadi oosi			8. Deposit ac	count number	:	
				02-227	75	
City: New York	_ State: <u>NY</u>	ZIP: 10016	(Attach duplic	cate copy of this p	page if paying by depo	osit account)
AAAAAA MTHATA AAAAAAAA 75	5862928	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	• .		:
01/03/2001 NTHAI1 00000280 75862938 40.00 UP						
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowle	/	n foregoing inform	estion is true and i	correct and an	v attached copy i	s a true copy of
To the best of my knowle the original document.	age and geller, the			Jones and an		
Donald C. Luca		Dona	eld C. Lu	car	Nov.	10, 2000
Name of Person Sign	ning	,	Signature		•	Date
	Total numb	er of pages including	cover sheet, attachme	ents, and docume	ent:	

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet informating ADEMARK

## State of Delaware

## Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1



I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AGREEMENT OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"ADVANTA SEEDS PACIFIC INC.", A OREGON CORPORATION,

"ADVANTA USA, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

"AGRIPRO SEEDS, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

"BEAVER CREEK GENETICS, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

"BEAVER CREEK GENETICS, LLC", A TEXAS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

"INTERSTATE PAYCO SEED COMPANY", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,
WITH AND INTO "GARST SEED COMPANY" UNDER THE NAME OF
"ADVANTA USA, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER
THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS
OFFICE THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1999, AT 4:30
O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AGREEMENT OF MERGER IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2000.

2109609 8100M

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 0650985

DATE: 08-31-00

**RECORDED: 11/10/2000** 

001437568

DATE: 06-31-00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002205 FRAME: 0772